KEYKING DPU3000POE Serires
MMaannuuaall
Keyking Group
Catalog
Chapter 1  KEYKING Overview .......................................................................................... 3
1.1  Basic Composition of Access Control System ......................................................................................... 3
1.2  Working Principle .................................................................................................................................... 5
Chapter 2  PCB Layouts & Features ..................................................................................... 6

When working offline, it will store all the security definitions, as well as card holders and
transactions information.
DPU3000POE Order Information：
Model DPU3012POE DPU3022POE DPU3024POE DPU3044POE DPU3048POE
Doors 1 (double) 2 (single) 2（double） 4（single） 4（double）
Reader
Sockets
Wiegand 2 2 4 4 4
RS485 2 2 4 4 8
Aux-Input 4 4 4 4 4
DPU3000POE Series controller user manual_V1.01
7
Aux-Output 2 2 2 2 2
2.1  DPU3012POE
Figure 2-1-1 DPU3012POE controller
Figure 2-1-2 DPU3012POE wiring Schematic diagram
DPU3000POE Series controller user manual_V1.01
8
2.2  DPU3022POE
Figure 2-2-1 DPU3022POE controller
Figure 2-2-2 DPU3022POE wiring Schematic diagram
DPU3000POE Series controller user manual_V1.01
9
2.3  DPU3024POE
Figure 2-3-1 DPU3024POE controller
Figure 2-3-2 DPU3024POE wiring Schematic diagram
DPU3000POE Series controller user manual_V1.01
10
2.4  DPU3044POE
Figure 2-4-1 DPU3044POE controller
Figure 2-4-2 DPU3044POE wiring Schematic diagram
DPU3000POE Series controller user manual_V1.01
11
2.5  DPU3048POE
Figure 2-5-1 DPU3048POE controller
Figure 2-5-2 DPU3088POE wiring Schematic diagram
DPU3000POE Series controller user manual_V1.01
12
2.6  DIO3168P
Figure 2-6-1 DIO3168P controller